

Legislation Details

15-002	294	Version:	1			
Appointment/BOS item				Status:	Passed	
				In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS
4/14/20	015			Final action:	4/14/2015	
Approve the appointment of Stephen Underwood to the Civil Service Commission, term ending May 31, 2017, Third District.						
SUPER	RVISOR	FARR				
1. Appointment, 2. Application						
Ver. A	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
1 B	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISO	RS Ap	proved	Pass
	Appoir 4/14/20 Approv 31, 20 SUPEI 1. App Ver. A	4/14/2015 Approve the ap 31, 2017, Third SUPERVISOR 1. Appointment	Appointment/BOS item 4/14/2015 Approve the appointment 31, 2017, Third District. SUPERVISOR FARR 1. Appointment, 2. Applica Ver. Action By	Appointment/BOS item 4/14/2015 Approve the appointment of Sta 31, 2017, Third District. SUPERVISOR FARR 1. Appointment, 2. Application Ver. Action By	Appointment/BOS item Status: 4/14/2015 In control: 4/14/2015 Final action: Approve the appointment of Stephen Underwood 31, 2017, Third District. SUPERVISOR FARR In control: 1. Appointment, 2. Application Action By Ver. Action By	Appointment/BOS item Status: Passed In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISO 4/14/2015 Final action: 4/14/2015 Approve the appointment of Stephen Underwood to the Civil Service Comm 31, 2017, Third District. SUPERVISOR FARR In Appointment, 2. Application Ver. Action By Action